Klasse A - Lillejenter 96/97

A - Pulje 1

262
269
271
273
270
251
257
276
250
263
258
256
248
255
252
260
268
259
247
261
249
264
272
254
275
267
274
265
253
266

Bjgrn 2 -Stryn 1
Syril 2 -Hornindal
Forde 1 - Luster
Syril -Bjgrn 1
Stryn 2 - Aheim IL
Fgrde 1 - Syril 2
Syril -Stryn 1
Luster - Aheim IL
Bjorn 1 - Stryn 2
Syril -Fgrde 1
Bjgrn 2 -Hornindal
Stryn 2 - Syril 2
Syril -Aheim IL
Luster -Bjeorn 1
Forde 1 -Stryn 1
Luster - Syril 2
Syril -Bjgrn 2
Bjorn 1 - Aheim IL
Hornindal -Stryn 1
Stryn 2 -Forde 1
Bjgrn 2 - Luster
Bjorn 1 - Hornindal
Syril 2 -Stryn 1
Aheim IL -Bjorn 2
Stryn 2 - Hornindal
Stryn 1 -Bjorn 1
Bjgrn 2 -Forde 1
Aheim IL - Syril 2
Hornindal - Syril
Stryn 2 - Luster

Klasse B - Lillegutar 97

B - Pulje 1

300
299
303
292
301
286
283
284
297
296
281
298
285
282
305
295
288
289
290
287
291
294
278

Aksla IL -Stryn 2
Loen - Tambarskjelvar
Hornindal -Bjorn
Forde 1 -Stryn 1
Syril - Aheim IL
Loen -Stryn 2
Tambarskjelvar - Hornindal
Forde 1 -Aksla IL
Bjorn -Stryn 1
Stryn 2 - Syril

Loen -Aheim IL
Hornindal -Forde 1
Syril -Bjarn
Stryn 1 -Aheim IL
Tambarskjelvar -Stryn 2
Loen -Aksla IL
Forde 1 - Tambarskjelvar
Bjarn - Aksla IL
Loen - Syril
Hornindal -Stryn 1
Aheim IL -Stryn 2
Tambarskjelvar -Bjorn
Aksla IL -Hornindal

http://www.cupassist.com/resultater/vis_oppsett.php
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Oppdatert 22.06.2008 13:41

Ida Pauline Lgdgen/ Ida Paul
Randi Sollid/ Randi Sollid/ Re
Elisabeth Grodas/ Elisabeth (
Marthe Gausemel/ Marthe Gs
Gunlaug Tenden/ Gunlaug Te
Elisabeth Grodas/ Elisabeth (
Ida Pauline Lgdgen/ Ida Paul
Randi Sollid/ Randi Sollid/ Re
Elisabeth Grodas/ Elisabeth (
Marthe Gausemel/ Marthe Gz
Ida Pauline Lgdgen/ Ida Paul
Randi Sollid/ Randi Sollid/ Re
Marthe Gausemel/ Marthe Gi
Ida Pauline Ladgen/ Ida Paul
Marthe Gausemel/ Marthe Gi
Ida Pauline Lgdgen/ Ida Paul
Marthe Gausemel/ Marthe G¢
Svein Tore Leivdal/ Svein To
Ida Pauline Lgdgen/ Ida Paul
Marthe Gausemel/ Marthe G:
Ida Pauline Lgdgen/ Ida Paul
Marthe Gausemel/ Marte Gaut
Ida Pauline Lgdgen/ Ida Paul
Ida Pauline Lgdgen/ Ida Paul
Marthe Gausemel/

Marte Gausemel/

Even Lgdemel/

Eivind Grodas/

Even Lgdemel/

Even Lgdemel/

Even Lgdemel/ Even Lgdeme
Tor Adne Seljeset/ Tor Adne
Hallvard Espe/ Hallvard Espe
Tor Adne Seljeset/ Tor Adne
Pal Ruben Seljeset/ Pal Rube
Even Lgdemel/ Even Lgdeme
P&l Ruben Seljeset/ Pal Rube
Hallvard Espe/ Hallvard Espe
Even Lgdemel/ Even Lgdeme
Tor Adne Seljeset/ Tor Adne
Hallvard Espe/ Hallvard Espe
Even Lgdemel/ Even Lgdeme
P&l Ruben Seljeset/ Pal Rube
Tor Adne Seljeset/ Tor Adne
Hallvard Espe/ Hallvard Espe
Pal Ruben Seljeset/ Pal Rube
Even Lgdemel/ Even Lgdeme
Kim Runar Heggen/ Kim Run
Kim Runar Heggen/ Kim Run
Anders Elling Kristensen/ An
Kim Runar Heggen/ Kim Run
Anders Elling Kristensen/ Anu
Anders Elling Kristensen/ Anc

27.01.2010



280
279
277
293
306
302
304

Stryn 2
Syril

Tambarskjelvar

Hornindal
Syril
Stryn 1
Aheim IL

Klasse C - Lillegutar 96

C - Pulje 1

349
371
380
376
379
356
365
368
383
366
348
378
370
374
347
372
362
369
346
384
361
373
375
377
360
367
357
359
381
354
358
351
350
353
352
382
355
363
364

Syril

Bjorn 1
Haugen
Fogrde

Aksla IL
Forde 2 G12
Vikane
Syril
Haugen
Aksla IL
Eid IL
Fgrde 2 G12
Forde

Eid IL
Bjorn 1
Vikane

Syril
Haugen
Forde

Stryn 1

Eid IL
Forde 2 G12
Syril

Bjorn 1
Aksla IL
Forde 2 G12
Farde 1
Stryn 1
Syril

Eid IL
Bjorn 1
Haugen
Bjgrn 2
Aksla IL
Bjogrn 1
Forde

Syril
Hornindal
Stryn 1

Klasse D - Smajenter 94/95

D - Pulje 1

174
177
178
173
176
175

D - Pulje 2

Hundeidvik
Syril
Hornindal
Syril
Hundeidvik
Syril

-Bjogrn
-Forde 1
-Stryn 1
-Aheim IL
-Aksla IL
-Loen
-Forde 1

- Stryn 2
-Stryn 1
-Eid IL
-Bjogrn 2
-Forde 1
- Hornindal
-Stryn 2
-Forde 1
-Bjorn 1
-Bjorn 2
-Stryn 1

- Vikane
-Stryn 2
-Forde 1

- Aksla IL
-Bjogrn 2
-Forde 2 G12
- Hornindal
-Vikane
-Forde 1
-Bjgrn 2

- Aksla IL

- Haugen
-Stryn 2
-Stryn 2
-Eid IL

- Haugen

- Vikane

- Hornindal
- Stryn 2

- Fagrde
-Forde 2 G12
- Hornindal
-Stryn 1
-Vikane

- Hornindal
-Bjgrn 2
-Forde 1
-Fogrde

- Hornindal

- Hundeidvik
- Bryggja

- Bryggja

- Bryggja
- Hornindal

http://www.cupassist.com/resultater/vis_oppsett.php

T W ITW®IITIT

NNO R OO O AN
RPONRRPRPRO

=
[N

[EY
N
w

WONNWORRPFRPFR

P NORFRPRPFPOOWONOWD

=
[N

[EY
o

A@NOI\)OI—‘QJI—‘OO(.DOO\IOHAO"_‘

W IIW®ICWIIIIIWIIWIIWWIWWOIIIIIIIWIIWO®WWIIT

NP OOORFRPWEFRRPRPOJOOO OOMNEOUION

W I ITTITW®I

Page 2 of 4

Gunlaug Tenden/ Gunlaug Te
Kim Runar Heggen/ Kim Run
Martin Seljeset/ Martin Selje
Martin Seljeset/

Anders Elling Kristensen/
Anders Elling Kristensen/
Martin Seljeset/

Rikard Haugen/ Rikard Haug
Gunlaug Tenden/ Gunlaug Te
Rikard Haugen/ Rikard Haug
Sverre Leivdal/ Sverre Leivd:
P&l Ruben Seljeset/ Pal Rube
Even Lgdemel/ Even Lgdeme
Gunlaug Tenden/ Gunlaug Te
Sverre Leivdal/ Sverre Leivd:
Rikard Haugen/ Rikard Haug
Sverre Leivdal/ Sverre Leivd:
Rikard Haugen/ Rikard Haug
Gunlaug Tenden/ Gunlaug Te
Pal Ruben Seljeset/ Pal Rube
Rikard Haugen/ Rikard Haug
Sverre Leivdal/ Sverre Leivd
Gunlaug Tenden/ Gunlaug Te
Rikard Haugen/ Rikard Haug
Sverre Leivdal/ Sverre Leivd:
Even Lgdemel/ Even Lademe
Gunlaug Tenden/ Gunlaug Te
Rikard Haugen/ Rikard Haug
Stig Olav Lgdemel/ Stig Olay
Sindre Fannemel/ Sindre Far
Rasmus Gausemel/ Rasmus
Rikard Haugen/ Rikard Haug
Eivind Grodas/ Eivind Grodas
Rikard Haugen/ Rikard Haug
Eivind Grodas/ Eivind Grodas
Gunlaug Tenden/ Gunlaug Te
Aksel Myklebust/ Aksel Mykle
Rikard Haugen/ Rikard Haug
Gunlaug Tenden/ Gunlaug Te
Eivind Grodas/ Eivind Grodas
Rikard Haugen/ Rikard Haug
Kim Runar Heggen/ Kim Run
Rikard Haugen/

Eivind Grodas/

Svein Tore Leivdal/

Martin Seljeset/

Havard Sollid/ Havard Sollid,
Marius Grodas/ Marius Grodé
Olav Otterdal/ Olav Otterdal.
Havard Sollid/ Havard Sollid,
Olav Otterdal/ Olav Otterdal,
Havard Sollid/ Havard Sollid/

27.01.2010



182
181
180
179
183
184

Sluttspill

245
243
246
244
242
241
240
239

B-Semifinale 1
B-Semifinale 2
A-Semifinale 1
A-Semifinale 2
B-Bronsefinale
B-Finale

A-Bronsefinale
A-Finale

Tambarskjelvar
Akslas/Rollon
Tambarskjelvar
Bjarn

Aheim IL

Bjgrn

Syril
Tambarskjelvar
Hundeidvik
AkslaZRollon
Syril

Aheim IL

Bjgrn

Hundeidvik

Klasse E - Smagutar 95

E - Pulje 1

185
192
190
186
189
188
187
191
386
385

E - Pulje 2

196
195
197
198
194
193

E - Pulje 3

202
201
204
203
199
200

Sluttspill

221
223
222
224
225
226
230
229
228
227
231
234
233
232

B-Semifinale 1
B-Semifinale 2
A-Semifinale 1
A-Semifinale 2

Enkel serie om 9.
Enkel serie om 9.
Enkel serie om 9.
Enkel serie om 9.
Enkel serie om 9.
Enkel serie om 9.
Enkel serie om 9.
Enkel serie om 9.
Enkel serie om 9.
Enkel serie om 9.

plass
plass
plass
plass
plass
plass
plass
plass
plass
plass

Rollon
Tambar Rad
Tambar Rad
Volda 2
Kvernbit
Tambar Rad
Rollon
Kvernbit
Rollon
Kvernbit

Sunnylven

FORDE 4B Slatten
Sunnylven

Vigra IL
Sunnylven

Vigra IL

Stryn

FORDE 4A Slatten
FORDE 4A Slatten
Volda 1

Stryn

FORDE 4A Slatten

Vigra IL
Tambar Bla
Tambar Rad
FORDE 4B Slatten
Aheim IL
Sunnylven
Volda 1
Aheim IL
Kvernbit
Volda 1
Aheim IL
Sunnylven
Volda 2
Volda 2

-Bjogrn

-Aheim IL

- AkslaZRollon
-Aheim IL

- Tambarskjelvar
- AkslaZRollon

-Aheim IL

- Bryggja

-Bjogrn

- Hornindal

- Bryggja

- Tambarskjelvar
- Hornindal

- AkslaZRollon

- Kvernbit

- Gaular
-Rollon

- Gaular

- Gaular
-Volda 2

- Gaular
-Volda 2
-Volda 2
-Tambar Rad

-Vigra IL
-Aheim IL
-FORDE 4B Slatten
- Aheim IL
- Aheim IL
- FORDE 4B Slatten

-Tambar Bla
-Volda 1

- Stryn
-Tambar Bl&
-Volda 1
-Tambar Bl&

-Rollon

- Stryn

- Gaular

- FORDE 4A Slatten
-Volda 1
-Volda 2

- Kvernbit

- Sunnylven
-Volda 2
-Sunnylven
- Kvernbit

- Kvernbit
-Aheim IL
-Volda 1

http://www.cupassist.com/resultater/vis_oppsett.php
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Marius Grodas/ Marius Grodé
Havard Sollid/ Havard Sollid,
Olav Otterdal/ Olav Otterdal/
Havard Sollid/ Havard Sollid,
Olav Otterdal/ Olav Otterdal,
Havard Sollid/ Havard Sollid/

Lillian Asheim Nessan/ Lillian
Lillian Asheim Nessan/ Lillian
Rasmus Gausemel/ Rasmus
Lillian Asheim Nessan/ Lillian
Kristoffer Grodas/ Kristoffer (
Kristoffer Grodas/ Kristoffer ¢
Lillian Asheim Nessan/

Aksel Myklebust/

Olav Otterdal/ Olav Otterdal/
Rasmus Gausemel/ Rasmus !
Erlend Nordnes/ Erlend Nord
Havard Sollid/ Havard Sollid/
Marius Grodas/ Marius Grodé
Marius Grodas/ Marius Grod:
Marius Grodas/ Marius Grodé
Stig Olav Lademel/ Stig Olav
Marius Grodas/ Marius Grodé
Stig Olav Lagdemel/ Stig Olav

Erlend Nordnes/ Erlend Nord
Rasmus Gausemel/ Rasmus
Olav Otterdal/ Olav Otterdal/
Rasmus Gausemel/ Rasmus
Sindre Fannemel/ Sindre Far
Marius Grodas/ Marius Grodé

Erlend Nordnes/ Erlend Nord
Olav Otterdal/ Olav Otterdal,
Marius Grodas/ Marius Grodé
Rasmus Gausemel/ Rasmus !
Rasmus Gausemel/ Rasmus
Rasmus Gausemel/ Rasmus

Rasmus Gausemel/ Rasmus |
Kristoffer Grodas/ Kristoffer ¢
Kristoffer Grodas/ Kristoffer ¢
Gunnar Grodas/ Gunnar Groi
Aksel Myklebust/ Aksel Mykle
Sindre Fannemel/ Sindre Far
Sindre Fannemel/ Sindre Far
Havard Sollid/ Havard Sollid/
Havard Sollid/ Havard Sollid/
Sindre Fannemel/

Lillian Asheim Nessan/

Olav Otterdal/

Olav Otterdal/

Bane 3 (Gras
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235 B-Bronsefinale Vigra IL - Stryn 1-1 B Rasmus Gausemel/
236 B-Finale Rollon -Tambar Bla 1-1 B Havard Sollid/

237 A-Bronsefinale Gaular -FORDE 4A Slatten 3 -3 H  Aksel Myklebust/

238 A-Finale Tambar Ragd -FORDE 4B Slatten 0-0 H Lars Magne Taraldset/

Klasse F - Smagutar 94

F - Pulje 1
93 Aheim IL -Hornindal 1-4 B Stig Olav Lademel/ Stig Olav
94 Gaular - Haugen 2-2 U Sindre Fannemel/ Sindre Far
91 Hornindal - Haugen 3-4 B Sindre Fannemel/ Sindre Far
92 Gaular -Aheim IL 1-4 B Aksel Myklebust/ Aksel MyKkil¢
89 Gaular - Hornindal 4-2 H Aksel Myklebust/ Aksel MyKl
90 Aheim IL - Haugen 1-4 B Stig Olav Lagdemel/ Stig Olav

F - Pulje 2
98 Tambar Rad - Stryn 0-1 B Sindre Fannemel/ Sindre Far
97 Skarbgvik -Vikane Starteam 5-0 H Aksel Myklebust/ Aksel MyKkl
95 Stryn -Vikane Starteam 7-1 H Aksel Myklebust/ Aksel MyKkl
96 Tambar Rad - Skarbgvik 1-4 B Stig Olav Lgdemel/ Stig Olav
99 Vikane Starteam - Tambar Rad 1-2 B Stig Olav Lgdemel/ Stig Olav

100 Skarbgvik - Stryn 5-2 H Sindre Fannemel/ Sindre Far

Sluttspill

211 B-Semifinale 1 Hornindal -Vikane Starteam 3-2 H Olav Otterdal/ Olav Otterdal.

209 B-Semifinale 2 Tambar Rgd -Aheim IL 1-3 B Olav Otterdal/ Olav Otterdal/

212 A-Semifinale 1 Haugen -Stryn 1-2 B Gunnar Grodas/ Gunnar Grot

210 A-Semifinale 2 Skarbgvik - Gaular 1-0 H Lars Magne Taraldset/ Lars \

208 B-Bronsefinale Vikane Starteam - Tambar Rgd 1-5 B Rasmus Gausemel/ Rasmus |

207 B-Finale Hornindal -Aheim IL 1-2 B Lars Magne Taraldset/

206 A-Bronsefinale Haugen - Gaular 5-2 H Sindre Fannemel/

205 A-Finale Stryn - Skarbgvik 2-3 B Lars Magne Taraldset/

http://www.cupassist.com/resultater/vis_oppsett.php 27.01.2010



